PRODUCT INFORMATION
APTUS®
Foot
SpeedTip® C
2.0, 2.8
Self-Drilling Compression Screws
Literature
1. Heidemann, W.; Terheyden, H.; Gerlach, K. L.

SpeedTip C 2.0, 2.8  |  9
Storage
• Compact
• Clear arrangement
• Easy to handle
• Can be integrated in the APTUS Foot system
• Validated cleaning and sterilization tray
10  |  SpeedTip C 2.0, 2.8
Ordering Information
2.0 SpeedTip C-Snap Screws,
Self-Drilling, HexaDrive 6
Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
10 mm A-5417.10 / 1 1
11 mm A-5417.11 / 1 1
12 mm A-5417.12 / 1 1
13 mm A-5417.13 / 1 1
 2.0  mm
2.0 SpeedTip C Screws
Self-Drilling, HexaDrive 6
Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
10 mm A-5411.10 / 1 1
11 mm A-5411.11 / 1 1
12 mm A-5411.12 / 1 1
13 mm A-5411.13 / 1 1
 2.0  mm
2.8 SpeedTip C Screws
Self-Drilling, HexaDrive 7
Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
16 mm A-5811.16 / 1 1
18 mm A-5811.18 / 1 1
20 mm A-5811.20 / 1 1
22 mm A-5811.22 / 1 1
24 mm A-5811.24 / 1 1
 2.8  mm
Scale screws: 2:1
SpeedTip C 2.0, 2.8  |  11